
2026 Rochester Institute of Technology Men's Lacrosse
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 14, 2026)

 
 

Record: Overall Home Away Neutral
All Games 6-2 2-0 2-0 2-2



Date Opponent WL Score Att.
2/14/26 at Denison W 11-7 0
2/21/26 GROVE CITY W 19-10 0
2/25/26 at Nazareth W 22-8 0
2/28/26 vs Babson L 12-16 197
3/04/26 GENESEO W 21-6 109
3/08/26 vs Wesleyan (Conn.) L 11-12 213
3/13/26 GETTYSBURG W 10-7 305
3/14/26 vs Washington and Lee W 22-13 0

Team Statistics RIT OPP
SHOT STATISTICS
    Goals-Shot Att. 128-386 79-300
    Goals Per Game 16.00 9.88
    Shot Pct. .332 .263
    Shots on Goal-Att. 241-386 175-300
    SOG Pct. .624 .583
    Shots/Game 48.3 37.5
    Assists 80 52
MAN-UP OPPORTUNITIES
    Goals-Opportunities 7-24 10-30
    Conversion Pct. .292 .333
GOAL BREAKDOWN
    Total Goals 128 79
    Man-up 7 10
    Man-down 1 0
    Unassisted 48 27
    Overtime 0 0
    Goals Scored Avg 16.00 9.88
GROUND BALLS 297 221
TURNOVERS 142 152
CAUSED TURNOVERS 80 62
FACEOFFS (W-L) 137-95 95-137
    Faceoff W-L Pct. .591 .409
CLEARS 167-188 144-179
    Clear Pct. .888 .804
PENALTIES
    Number 30 23
    Minutes 25:00 21:30
SHOT CLOCK VIOLATIONS 6 6
ATTENDANCE
    Total 414 0
    Dates-Avg Per Date 3/138 2/
    Neutral Site #-Avg 3/137

# Player GP G A PTS SH GW GB UP DN CT FACEOFF
9 Acton, Erich 8 21 12 33 43 1 13 2 0 2 0-0
30 Sanders, Ryan 8 18 9 27 74 0 8 0 0 2 0-0
45 Harkins, Ethan 8 14 10 24 22 2 11 1 0 0 0-0
5 Bullock, Ryan 8 11 8 19 37 2 6 0 0 2 0-0
10 Charney, David 8 11 8 19 32 0 6 0 0 0 0-0
3 Allison, Tyson 8 10 4 14 33 0 7 1 0 1 0-0
23 DiLauro, Nick 8 2 6 8 13 0 1 1 0 1 0-0
51 Langille, Ryan 6 5 2 7 13 0 3 0 0 0 0-0
17 Lyon, Evan 7 4 3 7 31 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
33 Wong, Adam 8 2 3 5 3 0 11 0 1 5 0-0
20 Corry, James 6 4 0 4 8 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
38 Minardo, Philip 7 4 0 4 8 0 49 0 0 0 73-113
54 Patrick, Ewen 6 4 0 4 9 0 3 0 0 0 0-0
36 Kuczma, Brayden 4 2 2 4 3 0 1 0 0 0 2-2
4 Anderson, Turner 5 3 0 3 7 0 3 1 0 1 0-0
27 DeRosa, Anthony 8 2 1 3 4 0 8 0 0 5 0-0
7 Bollinger, Russell 5 1 2 3 4 0 5 0 0 0 0-0
43 Fletcher, Logan 8 1 2 3 7 0 15 0 0 9 0-0
37 Teeple, Cole 8 1 2 3 1 0 9 0 0 3 0-0
50 Gibbons, Joe 8 1 1 2 1 0 4 0 0 2 0-0
18 Holenstein, Joe 8 1 1 2 2 0 30 0 0 15 0-0
21 Weinrich, Paulie 8 0 2 2 5 0 6 0 0 3 0-0
15 Chairs, Alexander 8 1 0 1 4 0 23 0 0 9 0-0
35 Daley, Caden 4 1 0 1 7 0 0 0 0 0 0-1
40 Iannone, Charlie 3 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
49 Kailbourne, Quinn 2 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
13 McLeod, Brenden 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0-0
39 Wright, Evan 6 1 0 1 4 0 2 0 0 1 0-0
29 McEnerney, Jackson 4 0 1 1 3 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
22 Spillane, Ethan 8 0 1 1 1 0 16 0 0 0 46-89
2 Beakes, Bailey 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0-0
44 Bradley, Ben 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
11 Busch, Sam 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
34 Cupples, Noah 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
28 DeVoe, Colin 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
55 Grisdale, Oliver 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
48 Guglielmone, Michael 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
16 Hewitt, Caden 7 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 3 0-0
53 Heyne, Jake 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0-0
25 Hunt, Jamie 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0-0
26 Kuchar, Tyler 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
19 Lawton, Owen 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
24 Lipton, Zach 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1 Mills, Tre 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1-1
38 Minardo, Philip 1 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 10-14
46 Norris, Drew 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
56 Pilon, Sutter 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
42 Raport, Jordan 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5-12
32 Rosa, Sam 7 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 1 0-0
41 Schnebly, Camden 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Strychaluk, Chase 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Wallace, Sam 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Wheeler, Liam 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
52 Winkky, Marshall 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
31 Zborowski, Alex 8 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 1 0-0
TM Team 8 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 0-0

Totals 8 128 80 208 386 5 297 7 1 80 137-232
Opponents 8 79 52 131 300 2 221 10 0 62 95-232

# Goalie GP MIN GA GAA SAVE PCT W-L-T
14 Strychaluk, Chase 2 18:00 1 3.33 7 .875 0-0-0
31 Zborowski, Alex 8 462:00 78 10.13 89 .533 5-2-0

Totals 10 480:00 79 9.88 96 .549 5-2-0
Opponents 11 480:00 128 16.00 113 .469 2-5-0

Goals by Period 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Total
RIT 39 29 37 23 128
Opponents 25 21 16 17 79

Saves by Period 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Total
RIT 15 29 22 30 96
Opponents 28 29 27 29 113

Shots by Period 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Total



RIT 107 103 101 75 386
Opponents 64 83 71 82 300

Shot on Goal 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Total
RIT 67 58 64 52 241
Opponents 40 50 38 47 175


